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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars

Vehicle Details

Intended PARF Rebate Details

Intended COE Rebate Details

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Jan 2021

OK

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 431J

Vehicle No.: SMV155S

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 05 Jan 2021

Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: NOAH HYBRID 7-SEATER 1.8X CVT

Primary Colour: Black

Manufacturing Year: 2019

Engine No.: 2ZR2F86092

Chassis No.: ZWR800420962

Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW  (134 bhp)

Open Market Value: $33,433.00

Original Registration Date: 11 Sep 2020

First Registration Date: 11 Sep 2020

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: $28,807.00

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 10 Sep 2030

PARF Rebate Amount: $21,605.00

COE Expiry Date: 10 Sep 2030

COE Category: E - Open - all except motorcycle

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $38,110.00

COE Rebate Amount: $36,892.00

Total Rebate Amount: $58,497.00

> Back to OneMotoring



Xin Yun Auto Private Limited
辛运汽车服务有限公司
Tel: 6634 0858  Email: xinyunauto1@gmail.com
Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875

Honda Noah SMV155S  Hybrid

No Qty Parts Description
 Estimated 
Parts Price 

1 1 Bumper assy  $        1,500.00 
2 1 Bumper right bracket 105.00$            
3 1 Bumper retrainer 105.00$            
5 1 RR taillamp 850.00$            
6 1 Taillamp lower bracket 97.50$              
7 1 Fender  $           682.30 
8 1 Wheel cowling  $           285.00 

Parts sub-total 3,624.80$         



Xin Yun Auto Private Limited
辛运汽车服务有限公司
Tel: 6634 0858  Email: xinyunauto1@gmail.com
Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875

Honda Noah SMV155S  Hybrid

No Qty Parts Description
 Estimated 
Parts Price 

Special Nett Items
1 10 Bumper clips 50.00$              
2 6 Fender inner cowling clips 40.00$              
3 1 Quarter glass sealant 60.00$              
5 1 Rim 850.00$            

Special Nett Items 1,000.00$         

Total parts 4,624.80$         



Xin Yun Auto Private Limited
辛运汽车服务有限公司
Tel: 6634 0858  Email: xinyunauto1@gmail.com
Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875

Honda Noah SMV155S  Hybrid

No Description
Labour 
Charges

1 Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten front affected area 
and replace front damaged parts.

1,000.00$     

2 To putty and spray painting front portion, front bumper, side 
fender, door touch up, side mirror, bonnet side touch up

1,200.00$     

3 To check wiring and focus taillamp. 60.00$          

4 To apply anti rust proofing to front affected area. 120.00$        

5 To remove and check undercarriage parts, axel need to check, as 
the alignment result shows the wrong reading

180.00$        

6 To balance wheel. 60.00$          
7 To conduct wheel alignment. 100.00$        
9 To remove and install rear bumper sensor. 80.00$          

Total labour : 2,800.00$     

Total parts : 4,624.80
Total labour : 2,800.00

Total repair cost : 7,424.80
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Low Mileage, Immaculate
Condition. Reluctant Sale As
Owner Relocating Overseas.
Direct Owner   StarAd

2010 BMW Z4 35i Alpine White 89000 Km $105K.

Browse by Category    
20 results/pageSort by Date Posted

8 vehicles Toyota Noah Advanced Search  

Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just 

$58 until it's SOLD!

  Make  Model  Price  Depreciation  Reg Date  Eng Cap  Mileage  Veh Type  Status

Search Selection   Toyota Noah Any Any 2020 Any Any Any Available

Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X $133,800 $13,070 /yr 21-Feb-2020 1,797 cc - MPV Available
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric    
0 Downpayment Scheme Available! Please Contact For More Information!

MHG Cars Leasing Pte Ltd
Posted: 16-Dec-2020 Tags:  2020 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah

Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X $133,800 $12,940 /yr 12-Mar-2020 1,797 cc - MPV Available
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric    
During This Circuit Breaker Measures, All Our Clients Will Still Be Able To Enquire And Book Their Cars Via Our Various Online And
Telecommunication Platforms With Zero Physical Contact! Try Your Loan At No Deposit Required!

MHG Cars Leasing Pte Ltd
Posted: 14-Dec-2020 Tags:  2020 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah

Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X $138,988 $13,000 /yr 29-Jul-2020 1,797 cc 60 km MPV Available
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric    
Do Not Miss This Beautiful Unit, Flawless And Excellent Condition. 5 Years Or 130,000km Warranty Included. Call Our Friendly Sales Staff
Now! Flexible Loan Schemes Available.

VINCAR Pte Ltd
Posted: 08-Dec-2020 Tags:  2020 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah

Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X $129,800 $11,950 /yr 07-Aug-2020 1,797 cc 121 km MPV Available
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric    
Smart Entry System, Steering Switch, Dual Powered Sliding Doors With One Touch Switch, Rear Auto Air Conditioner, Hybrid System
Indicator, PHV 100% 10 Years Loan Available, View By Appointment Only

Posted: 31-Dec-2020 Tags:  2020 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah

Roof Spoiler To Improve The Outlook of MPV
Improve the Overall Outlook For Toyota Esquire/ Voxy/ Noah With Rear Roof Spoiler. Spray paint & installation included.

More info about this product

Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X $128,800 $11,890 /yr 12-Aug-2020 1,797 cc 66 km MPV Available
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric    
Brand New And Newly Registered! Fresh Out From Oven! Comes With 3 Times Free Servicing. Also Include 3 Years Or 100,000km
Warranty. Flexible Loan Scheme Could Be Arrange. Don't Miss Out! Call Us Now To Find Out More.

Posted: 01-Jan-2021 Tags:  2020 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah

Toyota Noah 2.0A X $137,988 $12,550 /yr 25-Sep-2020 1,986 cc 652 km MPV Available

Loan Available, New Facelift, Comes With 5 Years Warranty, Do Not Miss This Beautiful Unit, Flawless And Excellent Condition, View To
Believe, Please Call For Viewing Now.

VINCAR Pte Ltd
Posted: 12-Dec-2020 Tags:  2020 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah

Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X $132,500 $11,960 /yr 11-Nov-2020 1,791 cc - MPV Available
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric    
High Loan Available, Low Interest, Easy Loan Approval And Requirement. Private Hire Drivers Are Welcomed.

Think One Automobile & Trading
Posted: 20-Nov-2020 Tags:  2020 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah

Toyota Noah Hybrid 1.8A X $138,988 $12,460 /yr 10-Dec-2020 1,797 cc 652 km MPV Available
Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric    
5 Years Warranty Provided, High And Flexible Loan Available! Trade In Welcome! A Deal Not To Be Missed! Balloon Scheme Available. Call
Now For An Appointment.

VINCAR Pte Ltd
Posted: 11-Dec-2020 Tags:  2020 Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah, Toyota, Noah
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Follow sgCarMart.com

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports
cars or stationwagons, SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car

insurance. Find buy used Toyota Noah, Toyota Noah Singapore, used Toyota Noah Singapore, used Toyota Noah, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used Toyota Noah Singapore. We have
new car dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites

for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results. 
 

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given
that this information is accurate, complete or current. sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

About Us Careers Contact Us Sitemap  Terms of Service Privacy Policy Personal Data Protection Statement
©2004-2021 sgCarMart, Singapore. All rights reserved.
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